First Holy Communion Timetable 2025/26

All sessions start at 10am prompt. All pupil sessions are followed by mass.

All queries regarding this year's programme should go through the parish.
Please email fulhamroad@rcdow.org.uk

Meetings for parents with Mary Crowley will take place in the school hall.
These sessions are compulsory
To be confirmed
1.
2.
3.

* 1st Parent Meeting with the Communion Team on Sunday 2nd November at 12pm after mass.

st Session Sunday ?thNovember (Chapter 1)
2nd Session Sunday 23rd November (Chapter 2)
3rd Session Sunday 30th November (Chapter 3)
4th session Sunday 14th December (Chapter 4 & 5)

Christmas Holidays

5t Session Sunday 11th January (Chapters 6&7)
6t Session Sunday 18t January (Chapter 8&9 )
7th Session Sunday 1st February (Sacrament of Reconciliation lesson)
8th session Sunday 8th February (Sacrament of Reconciliation lesson)

9th Session *Practice for Reconciliation Thursday 26th February from 3.45pm to 4.45 p.m. (parents
to arrive at 4.30pm)

Celebration of Sacrament of Reconciliation Saturday 28th February at 11am

10t Session Sunday 8th March (Chapter 10&11)

11t Session Sunday 22nd March (First Communion Preparation)

\ * Parent Meeting with Communion Team on Monday 23rd March at 6pm - Communion Planning

Easter Holidays

12th Session Saturday 3rd May 10.30am -12.00pm (First Communion Preparation GROUP A)
13th Session Saturday 3rd May Tpm - 2.30pm (First Communion Preparation GROUP B)

Practice for First Holy Communion Wednesday éth May from 3.45pm to 4.30pm - Group A
Celebration of First Holy Communion Saturday 10th May at 10.30am - Group A

Practice for First Holy Communion Thursday 7th May from 3.45pm to 4.30pm - Group B
Celebration of First Holy Communion Saturday 10th May at 12pm - Group B

Please note - The Parish Office is open Mon-Fri 10am - 5pm.
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